startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 29 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 1

0

0O N O U DA WN -

9

Preminger, Melissa Hannah
Zach-Kiesling, Hannah
Demiraca, Ella
Geroldinger, Eva

preliminary 2

0

W NO U WN -

9

Walchshofer, Alexa
Harrich, Mirjam
Bajwa, Elisabeth
Grabowski, Julia
Backenberger, Julia
Bucher, Larissa
Kralova, Natalia
Nagy, Luca
Hofstatter, Lisa
Zach-Kiesling, Klara

preliminary 3

0

00 N O U WN -

9

Waschnig, Stephanie
Hebar, Clara

Hlavicova, Nikola

Parsch, Nathalie
Grabowski, Lena

Enkner, Johanna
Minarovic, Victoria
Frohnwieser, Juliana
Reichsthaler, Anna-Chiara
Stradner, Lisa

preliminary 4

0

O 00 N O U1l A W IN -

Gasowska, Anna
Kophazi, Anett
Prentler, Laura

Kiss, Lilien

Karbiner, Anna

Ulm, Victoria
Hengstenberger, Carina
Farkas, Dora

Grassler, Julia

Hofer, Theresa

2004
2005
2005
2000

2005
2002
2004
2004
2002
1998
2002
2005
2003
2005

1998
2002
2001
2003
2002
2000
2001
2003
2000
2003

2000
2002
1999
2003
1989
2002
2001
2003
2002
1999

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
HUN
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
AUT

Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC

1. Welser Schwimmklub
ATUS Graz

1. Welser Schwimmklub

ATUS Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SU Neusied|

SU Stadtwerke Murau

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Aqua City Poprad

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

Wolfsberg

ATUS Graz

Plavecky klub Litomerice
Union SC Eisenstadt

SU Neusied|

SportUnion ADM Linz

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SK Zirl
ATUS Judenburg
Sportvereinigung Leoben

SV Friesen Wien

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
ATUS Knittelfeld

Rémai Sport Club

SC Volksbank Braunau

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Schwimmteam Ungarn
Wolfsberg
Wolfsberg
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 29 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 5

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Heider, Catharina
Appelt, Carmen
Rechberger, Eva
Honsova, Adéla
Tschemer, Viktoria
Danler, Selina

Sauer, Janine
Unterzaucher, Patricia
Musial, Marlene
Schmied, Anna

preliminary 6

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Schattleitner, Victoria
Tourey, Samira
Kdnczodl, Zsuzsanna
Hyblerova, Adela
Hohl, Selina

Trnikova, Nikoleta
Jelinkova, Barbora
Potocka, Tamara
Pernerstorfer, Felizitas
Langmann, Lena

preliminary 7

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Bertram, Elena
Lukesova, Adela
Nova, Nicole
Martinkova, Tereza
Koschischek, Birgit
Ledererova, Lucia
Kozelj, Teja

Pichler, Nicole
Schwaiger, Annabelle
Lukac, Victoria

preliminary 8

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Reindl, Robin

Wurm, Melissa
Staudinger, Simona
Kreund|, Lena
Nothdurfter, Christina
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna
Trnovcova, Aurélia
Bartovicova, Barbara
Juric, Ivona

Karbiner, Melanie

1997
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
1996
1999

2002
2002
2003
2000
1996
2002
1998
2002
1998
2000

2001
1998
1995
1992
1987
1995
1990
1995
1999
1996

2002
1998
1999
1997
1994
1989
1993
1998
2000
1987

AUT
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
HUN
CZE
AUT
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT

SVK
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
HUN
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT

HSV Wr. Neustadt

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
SU Generali Salzburg
Zlinsky plavecky klub
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck
ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal
EW Donau SC 1903

SC im Theresianum

Sportvereinigung Leoben
SV Wacker Burghausen
Rémai Sport Club

TJ Znojmo

SV ThermeNova Koéflach

PovazZskobystricky plavecky oddiel

TJ Znojmo

Aqua City Poprad

USV Krems

SV ThermeNova Koflach

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

PK Slavia VS Plzen

PK Slavia VS Plzen
Bohemians Praha

USC Graz

Slovenska plavecka federacia
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
ATUS Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Volksbank Spittal

SK AquaSport Levice

The Mermaids Wien

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
ASV Linz

USC Graz

Schwimmteam Ungarn

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Slovenska plavecka federacia
SU citynet@ Hall

SC Volksbank Braunau

&% Das Land
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 29 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 9
0 Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 00:35,39
1 Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT  USV Krems 00:34,32
2 Hohl, Denise 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Kéflach 00:33,44
3 Gyurinovics, Fanni 2001 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn 00:32,60
4 Podmanikova, Andrea 1998 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 00:31,37
5 Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT  ASV Linz 00:32,12
6 Oezgen, Gulsah Sude 1996 TUR  SC Galatasaray Istanbul 00:32,89
7 Mimovicova, Zuzana 1989 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 00:33,60
8 Simkova, Karolina 1999 CZE  Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 00:34,66
9 Winkler, Doris 1998 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 00:35,80

event 30 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 1
0
1
2
3 Horvath-Milvich, Benedek 2004 HUN  Rémai Sport Club
4 Ramadan, Josef 1995 AUT SV Friesen Wien
5 Schnedl, Johann 2003 AUT  ATUS Graz
6
7
8
9

preliminary 2
0 Wohleser, Maximilian 1999 AUT  USC Graz 01:49,82
1 Wratscko, Péter 2006 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 01:02,04
2 Eren, Berke 2005 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 00:55,00
3 Kokai, Mark 2005 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 00:51,14
4 Langmaier, Jan 2002 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:49,56
5 Preminger, Dario Ruben 2006 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 00:50,00
6 Schumich, Felix 2006 AUT  Union SC Eisenstadt 00:54,48
7 Pfusterer, Sebastian 2002 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:56,54
8 Bajwa, John 2006 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:06,00
9

preliminary 3
0 Kyncl, Benjamin 2001 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:47,83
1 Lackner, Mathias 2003 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:46,00
2 Engelberger, Lorenz 2001 AUT  USC Graz 00:45,92
3 Nemes, Boldizsar 2005 HUN  Rdémai Sport Club 00:45,10
4 Humann, Pascal 2002 AUT  Union SC Eisenstadt 00:44,48
5 Rupp, Felix 2003 AUT  USC Graz 00:44,74
6 Pelyhes, Vilmos 2003 HUN  Rémai Sport Club 00:45,15
7 Spary, Moritz 2003 AUT AT Graz 00:45,98
8 Rauch, Florian 2001 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:47,27
9 Orasche, Klemens 2001 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:47,90
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 4

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Schumich, Florian
Skilich, Julian
Jager, Robin
Mende, Felix
Schell, Lukas
Feischl, Florian
Wessiak, Timo
Stella, Tazio
Schaller, Paul
Ionescu, Tudor

preliminary 5

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Pozhidaev, Alexander
Stefanik, Florian
Moser, Benjamin
Heim, Moritz
Schalling, Benjamin
Schumacher, Oscar
Stecher, Markus
Harrich, Jacob
Fritthum, Benjamin
Poduschka, Patrik

preliminary 6

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Arocker, Scipio

Senft, Raphael
Spreizer, Konstantin
Pilhatsch, Stefan
Stirling, Christopher
Jager, Nico
Ovchinnikov, Akhmad
Mladenovic, Luka
Pinter, Paul

Haeggblom Melzer, Keano

preliminary 7

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Schultes, Raphael
Eissner, Max

Fazlic, Tarik

Racek, Martin

Krivec, Mihovil
Grabmaier, Christoph
Bayer, Moritz
Dreifke, Sebastian
Kratzer, Christian
Pastusan, Adam

2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
2003
2000
2001

2001
2003
2002
1999
2003
2001
1993
2000
2001
2001

2002
1998
2002
2000
2002
1999
1998
2004
2000
1999

2001
1998
1999
2002
2000
2000
2002
1999
2001
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE

Union SC Eisenstadt
Union Siidstadt
Union SC Eisenstadt

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

AT Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

SC im Theresianum

SV Friesen Wien

SU Médling

SV Villach

1. Welser Schwimmklub
Union SC Eisenstadt
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

SC im Theresianum
ATUS Graz

SU Médling

SV Friesen Wien
USC Graz

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal
Union SC Eisenstadt
SC im Theresianum
SU Generali Salzburg
HSV Wr. Neustadt
SC im Theresianum

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
ATUS Graz

1. Welser Schwimmklub
Zlinsky plavecky klub
ATUS Graz

Union Siidstadt

SU Médling

USV Krems

USC Graz

Zlinsky plavecky klub
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00:36,23
00:35,90
00:35,73
00:35,88
00:36,00
00:36,28
00:36,61
00:36,90

page 4



startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 8

0 Kaolbl, Amir
Troger, Leonard
Fessl, Simon
Holbling, Alexander
Ko6nczél, Janos
Fedorcio, Nikolaus
Eisenberger, Konrad
Vukovic, Milan
Komma, Fabian

9 Steger, Maximilian
preliminary 9

0 Zabojnik, Matej
Eckel, Patrick
Melzer, Jan
Hrovatin, Zan

0 N O U WN -

Jaksche, Alexander
Elbahnasawy, Mohamed
Zhaveli, Lum
Grasser, Manuel
Haider, Stephan

9 Dzurec, Michael
preliminary 10

0 Bayer, Valentin
Brezina, Jakub
Dietrich, Johannes
Tejes, Peter
Dugonjic, Damir

0O NO U~ WN

Vacval, Daniel
Durisin, Peter
Gigler, Heiko
Petrikovits, Oliver

9 Sonntag, Marco
preliminary 11

0 Rossa, Andreas
Bischof, Roman
Macek, Lukas
Hrubesch, Jakob
Botik, Marek
Obrovac, Nikola
Fazik, Pavol

0 NoO Ul WN

Bamer, Franz Oskar
Eisenberger, Gottfried
Novotny, Nick

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

2001
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998

2000
1999
2000
1998
1998
1999
1990
1997
1999
1993

1999
1997
1993
1990
1988
1992
1998
1996
1997
1998

1999
1996
1996
1994
1991
1998
1995
1994
1993
1995

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

CZE
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
KOS
AUT
AUT
SVK

AUT
CZE
AUT
HUN
SLO
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
CRO
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

USV Krems

Vienna Aquatic SC

ATUS Knittelfeld

SU Generali Salzburg
Rémai Sport Club

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
USC Graz

Zlinsky plavecky klub

SU Generali Salzburg

USV Krems

Plavalni klub Ljubljana
Welser TV 1862

SC Diana Wien

Kosovo Swimming Federation
SV Friesen Wien

SC Diana Wien

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SU Médling

TJ Znojmo

ASKOE SC Steyr
BACSVIZ-Kecskemeti Vizmu SC
Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne
Slovenska plavecka federacia
Slovenska plavecka federacia

SV Volksbank Spittal

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
SK Zirl

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

PK Slavia VS Plzen

Zlinsky plavecky klub

USV Krems

Slovenska plavecka federacia
PK Medvescak Zagreb
Slovenska plavecka federacia
SC Diana Wien

ATUS Graz

SU Wien

&% Das Land
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 12
0 Oswald, Maximilian 1994 GER  SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin 00:30,65
1 Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,96
2 Kutil, Jan 1991 CZE Slavia Plzen 00:29,37
3 Crespo, Edgar 1989 PAN La Salle 2000 00:28,50
4  Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 00:27,04
5 Kuchar, Matej 1984 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 00:27,52
6 Tuna, Mehmet Ali 1994 TUR  SC Galatasaray Istanbul 00:28,93
7 Somogyi, Filip 1999 SVK  Slovenskd plavecka federacia 00:29,64
8 Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:30,50
9 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:31,82

event 31 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

preliminary 1
0
1
2
3 Geroldinger, Eva 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz
4 Haidvogl, Ida 2004 AUT  USC Graz
5 Droscher, Christina 1998 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
6
7
8
9

preliminary 2
0 Probst, Melina 2001 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 00:51,85
1 Olfs, Hannah 2000 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 00:46,06
2 Cosic, Lara 2004 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 00:45,92
3 Grinzweig, Lea 2003 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:43,23
4 Grabowski, Julia 2004 AUT  SU Neusied! 00:42,54
5 Hebar, Clara 2002 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:42,60
6 Demiraca, Ella 2005 AUT 1. Welser Schwimmklub 00:43,37
7 Walchshofer, Alexa 2005 AUT 1. Welser Schwimmklub 00:45,98
8 Bertram, Laura Valentina 2003 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 00:49,67
9 Koinegg, Katharina 2002 AUT  USC Graz

preliminary 3
0 Dillice, Helin 2002 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:41,99
1 Axmann, Lisa-Sophie 2003 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:38,99
2 Parsch, Nathalie 2003 AUT  Union SC Eisenstadt 00:37,08
3 Boksan, Boglarka 2003 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 00:36,62
4 Wagner, Rebecca 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 00:35,62
5 Sarosy, Patricia 2003 HUN  Rdémai Sport Club 00:36,42
6 Stradner, Lisa 2003 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:36,71
7 Frohnwieser, Juliana 2003 AUT  SK Zirl 00:37,53
8 Waschnig, Stephanie 1998 AUT  Wolfsberg 00:40,38
9 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 00:42,13
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 31 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

preliminary 4

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Weirer, Alina
Langmann, Lena
Werber, Sarah
Weiermair, Franziska
Spreizer, Katharina
Zimmermann, Kathrin
Hofer, Theresa
Susser, Lisa

Farkas, Dora
Droscher, Alexandra

preliminary 5

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Campa, Meta

Kiss, Lilien

Kulova, Zelmira
Medizevec, Adriana
Bucher, Larissa
Hengstenberger, Carina
Moser, Lena

Szikorova, Jana

Krause, Isabella
Grabowski, Lena

preliminary 6

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Kdnczol, Zsuzsanna
Prentler, Laura
Tourey, Serena
Zaprianov, Michaela
Demiraca, Selma
Kassai, Klaudia
Hammerl, Marina
Bozonova, Livia
Schmied, Anna
Nussbaumer, Ulla

preliminary 7

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Sladek, Julia
Untersberger, Madita
Waldhart, Hanna
Beckers, Sophia
Kosir, Manca

Kristan, Gaja

Lang, Petra

Kulova, Jana
Horvath, Zsofia
Gyurko, Virag

2002
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
2003
2003
2000

1998
2003
1999
1999
1998
2001
1999
2000
2001
2002

2003
1999
2000
2002
1997
1999
2001
1996
1999
2001

1998
1998
1998
2001
1997
1999
1969
2001
2001
1998

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

SLO
HUN
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT

HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
HUN
GER
SVK
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

AT Graz

SV ThermeNova Koéflach
SV ThermeNova Kéflach
SU Stadtwerke Murau
USC Graz

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Wolfsberg

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Schwimmteam Ungarn
SU Stadtwerke Murau

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
Rémai Sport Club
SU citynet@ Hall
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
Tiroler Wassersportverein

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Sportvereinigung Leoben
KPS Nereus Zilina

SC im Theresianum

SU Neusied|

Rémai Sport Club

ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Friesen Wien

1. Welser Schwimmklub

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

SV Wacker Burghausen

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SC im Theresianum
Vienna Aquatic SC

USV Krems

SV Vocklabruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica

AT Graz
SU citynet@ Hall

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

SV-Simmering

&% Das Land
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00:31,29
00:31,42
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 31 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

preliminary 8
0 Schoérkhuber, Nikola 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862
1 Martinkova, Tereza 1992 CZE  Bohemians Praha
2 Klinar, Anja 1988 SLO  Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
3 Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall
4 Svecena, Lucie 1997 CZE SK Zatec
5 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn
6 Meza Peraza, Marie Laura 1990 AUT  ATUS Graz
7 Milanez, Izabela 1999 SLO  Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana
8 Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck
9 Zahradnikova, Sophie 1998 SVK  SC Ruzomberok
preliminary 9
0 Simkova, Karolina 1999 CZE  Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
1 Gyurinovics, Fanni 2001 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn
2 Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT  ASV Linz
3 Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT  USC Graz
4 Misendova, Barbora 1998 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
5 Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT  USC Graz
6 Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT  ASV Linz
7  Simovicova, Lucia 1999 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
8 Potockd, Tatiana 2001 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
9 Gojakovicova, Jovana 1993 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
preliminary 10
0 HoleSova, Alexandra 2000 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
1 Himmler, Katharina 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
2 Nothdurfter, Christina 1994 AUT  USC Graz
3 Yazici, Ayse Ezgi 1994 TUR  SC Galatasaray Istanbul
4 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
5 Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT  ASV Linz
6 Syllabova, Miroslava 1990 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
7 Hajkova, Karolina 1997 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia
8 Birg, Lili 2001 HUN  Rémai Sport Club
9 Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall
event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary
preliminary 1
0
1
2
3 Kyncl, Benjamin 2001 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt
4 Kratzer, Christian 2001 AUT  USC Graz
5 Schnedl, Johann 2003 AUT  ATUS Graz
6
7
8
9

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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00:29,00
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00:28,11
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 2

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Grossler, Lorenzo
Eren, Berke

P6tz, Jonas
Baumgartner, Lorenz
Bertram, Fabio Michael
Schumich, Felix
Rauch, Florian
Pfusterer, Sebastian
Pinter, Paul

preliminary 3

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Schramkd, Levente
Krivec, Mihovil
Djuric, Filip

Bacak, Jakub
Dorosh, Andrey
Murg, Maximilian
Dexl, Oscar

Back, Paul
Orasche, Klemens
Kokai, Mark

preliminary 4

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Humann, Pascal

Haeggblom Melzer, Keano

Lang, Florian
Schumich, Florian
Imre, Balint
Wendelin, Timo
Pelyhes, Vilmos
Mende, Felix
Baumgartner, Moritz
Skilich, Julian

preliminary 5

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Stenglein, Felix
Stecher, Markus
Ovchinnikov, Akhmad
Kadnar, Markd
Astner, David

Bajwa, David
Fritthum, Benjamin
Jager, Nico

Miinster, Yannick
Trummer, Artemy

2003
2005
2003
2006
2000
2006
2001
2002
2000

2005
2000
2004
2001
2003
2000
2002
2003
2001
2005

2002
1999
2000
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2005
2001

2002
1993
1998
2003
2002
2002
2001
1999
2001
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

HUN
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC
ATUS Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Union SC Eisenstadt
ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Rdémai Sport Club
ATUS Graz
Vienna Aquatic SC

Plavecky klub Litomerice

SV Friesen Wien
ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

Union SC Eisenstadt
SC im Theresianum
ATUS Graz

Union SC Eisenstadt
Schwimmteam Ungarn
USC Graz

Rémai Sport Club

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Vienna Aquatic SC
Union Siidstadt

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

ATUS Graz
SC im Theresianum

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

SU citynet@ Hall
Vienna Aquatic SC
SC im Theresianum
Union SC Eisenstadt

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

USC Graz

&% Das Land
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 6

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Pichler, Felix

Jager, Robin

Moser, Benjamin
Mladenovic, Luka
Ivicic, Anze

Heim, Moritz

Tauber, Ralf
Strohmaier, Sebastian
Stiper, Lukas
Schalling, Benjamin

preliminary 7

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Ispas, Alexandru
Nigg, Moritz

Fazlic, Tarik

Goona, Fehzan
Scheibenbauer, Franz
Reiser, Marco

Wolf, David

Ionescu, Tudor
Grabmaier, Christoph
Waldschiitz, Nicola

preliminary 8

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Poduschka, Sebastian
Sopko, Samuel
Neubauer, Florian
Holbling, Alexander
Mohar Salkic, Miha
Pauritsch, Johannes
Komma, Fabian
Schocher, Gustav
Garber, Daniel
Amlacher, Kevin

preliminary 9

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Simon, Fabid
Sperl, Michael
Tremmel, Manuel
Pilhatsch, Stefan
Imre, Milan
Scherer, Michael
Stanonik, Matic
K6nczdl, Janos
Schaffer, Florian
Bucher, Simon

2002
2002
2002
2004
2001
1999
1999
2000
1999
2003

2002
2000
1999
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2000
2002

1999
2001
1998
2001
1997
1997
2000
1999
1997
2000

1999
1999
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

HUN
CZE
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT
AUT

USV Krems

Union SC Eisenstadt

SV Villach

SU Generali Salzburg
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
1. Welser Schwimmklub
ATUS Judenburg

ATUS Graz

SV Vocklabruck

Union SC Eisenstadt

SU Generali Salzburg
SU citynet@ Hall

1. Welser Schwimmklub
ATUS Graz

SU Médling

USC Graz

SK Zirl

SC im Theresianum
Union Siidstadt

USV Krems

ATUS Graz

Aqua City Poprad

Vienna Aquatic SC

SU Generali Salzburg
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
USC Graz

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Vienna Aquatic SC

SV ThermeNova Koflach
SV Volksbank Spittal

Soproni Uszok Barati Kére Sportegyesiilet
PK Slavia VS Plzen

USV Krems

USC Graz

Schwimmteam Ungarn

SU Generali Salzburg

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

Rémai Sport Club

AT Graz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 10

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Klusal, Martin

Rupp, Marco
Mévsiimov, Ablilfas
Krug, Christoph
Setek, Stepan
Haider, Stephan
Milcher, Marco
Polcar, Dominik
Espernberger, Paul
Miihlhans, Christoph

preliminary 11

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Jaksche, Alexander
Condic, Karlo
Sliva, Jan

Walenta, Kelvin
Schmid, Nico
Zelikovsky, Tomas
MoBler, Michael
Lenhart, Patrick
Kristofik, Martin
Vellen, Lucas

preliminary 12

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Rothbauer, Christopher
Balog, Gabor
Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
Gyarfas, Bence
Oswald, Maximilian
Plevko, Tomas

Hlavek, Juraj

Kiinzli, Stefan

Fratric, Ivan

Habjan, Aljosa

preliminary 13

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Pichler, August

Inic, Maksim
Peterhans, Christian
Baslakov, Iskender
Takacs, Krisztian
Zbogar, Robert
Dittrich, Nikolaus
Trampitsch, Alexander
Tekin, Doruk

Rossa, Andreas

2000
1998
1995
1994
1990
1999
1997
1998
1999
2000

1998
1999
1998
1997
1996
2000
1993
1997
1998
1998

1998
1990
1998
1993
1994
1991
1994
1997
1998
1997

1998
1996
1997
1990
1985
1989
1993
1999
1994
1999

CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
GER
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
GER

AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
GER
CZE
SVK
SUI

SVK
SLO

AUT
MNE
SUI

TUR
HUN
SLO
AUT
AUT
TUR
GER

Zlinsky plavecky klub
Wolfsberg

SV Friesen Wien

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Neptun Masters

SC Diana Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld

PK Slavia VS Plzen

ASV Linz

ATUS Knittelfeld

Welser TV 1862

SU Médling

Zlinsky plavecky klub

ATUS Graz

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

KP SpiSska Nova Ves

ATUS Graz

SVS-Schwimmen
Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel
SG Neuss

SVS-Schwimmen

Schwimmteam Ungarn

USC Graz

Schwimmteam Ungarn

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

Jihlavsky plavecky klub AXIS
Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

Slovenska plavecka federacia

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

AT Graz

Montenegro Swimming Federation
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

SC Galatasaray Istanbul

Schwimmteam Ungarn

Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
SV-Simmering

ASKOE SC Steyr

SC Galatasaray Istanbul

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

&% Das Land
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-» Sgort
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 14

0

O 0O N O Ul D WN -

Kunishio, Musashi
Zimmermann, Florian
Hofferer, Markus
Milcevic, Filip
Spitzer, Martin
Subarsky, Sascha
Gurdal, Kemal Arda
Giefing, Richard
Rizek, Christoph
Gschwentner, Xaver

2000
1993
1994
1997
1985
1996
1990
1995
1999
1999

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR
AUT
AUT
AUT

The Mermaids Wien
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Vienna Aquatic SC
SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

ASV Wien

SC Galatasaray Istanbul
SV St.Veit / Glan

The Mermaids Wien

SC IKB Innsbruck

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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GIR[AZ!
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 33 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 12

0

0O N O U DA WN -

9

Uhl, Esther
Opatril, Lena
Rott, Conni
Pintar, Tjasa
Steinegger, Jordis
Kreundl, Lena
Simovicova, Lucia
Egger, Katharina
Hufnagl, Claudia
Daxbock, Lena

preliminary 13

0

W NO U WN -

9

Stegu, Nina
Chudarkova, Gabriela
Kukla, Julia
Chaves-Diaz, Eva
Misendova, Barbora
Listopadova, Katarina
Segel, Janja

Hajkova, Karolina
Hechenbichler, Caroline
Kolnikova, Veronika

preliminary 14

0

O 0O N O Ul A WN -

Pammer, Cornelia
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Klinar, Anja
Syllabova, Miroslava
Koschischek, Birgit
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna
Gyurinovics, Fanni
Zahradnikova, Sophie
Kocijan, Neza
Tremmel, Lisa

1999
1999
1999
1997
1983
1997
1999
1995
1996
1999

1996
1997
1998
1995
1998
1993
2001
1997
2000
1990

2000
1994
1988
1990
1987
1989
2001
1998
1999
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
SLO
SVK
AUT
SVK

AUT
AUT
SLO
SVK
AUT
HUN
HUN
SVK
SLO
AUT

event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

SU Generali Salzburg

SC IKB Innsbruck

EW Donau SC 1903

Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
ASV Linz

ASV Linz

Slovenska plavecka federacia

SV Volksbank Spittal

USC Graz

ASV Wien

Plavalni klub Ljubljana
Zlinsky plavecky klub

SV St.Veit / Glan

USC Graz

Slovenska plavecka federacia
Slovenska plavecka federacia
Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne
Slovenska plavecka federacia
ASV Linz

Slovenska plavecka federacia

1. USC Traun

SU citynet@ Hall

Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
Slovenska plavecka federacia

USC Graz

Schwimmteam Ungarn

Schwimmteam Ungarn

SC Ruzomberok

Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana

USV Krems

preliminary 15

0

O 0O N O Ul A WN -

Kiinzli, Stefan

Hlavek, Juraj

Melzer, Jan

Margotti, Christoph
Baslakov, Iskender
Knabl, Alexander
Eisenberger, Gottfried
Nussbaumer, Felix
Celaj, Mark

Hrovatin, Zan

1997
1994
2000
1996
1990
1995
1993
1999
1995
1998

SUI

SVK
AUT
AUT
TUR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
USV Krems

SU Médling

SC Galatasaray Istanbul

Tiroler Wassersportverein

ATUS Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Volksbank Spittal

Plavalni klub Ljubljana

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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GIRIA|Z
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 16
0 Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:54,38
1 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:53,60
2 Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 00:52,14
3 Stockinger, Dietmar 1982 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 00:51,73
4 Takacs, Krisztian 1985 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn 00:50,00
5 Hrubesch, Jakob 1994 AUT  USV Krems 00:51,07
6 Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV 00:52,03
7 Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 00:52,82
8 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 00:53,76
9 Dzurec, Michael 1993 SVK  VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 00:54,91
preliminary 17
0 Pichler, August 1998 AUT AT Graz 00:54,25
1 Peterhans, Christian 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 00:53,21
2 Urban, David 1995 CZE SK Zatec 00:52,14
3 Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT  USC Graz 00:51,62
4 Gurdal, Kemal Arda 1990 TUR  SC Galatasaray Istanbul 00:49,83
5 Gyarfas, Bence 1993 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn 00:51,00
6 Balog, Gabor 1990 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn 00:52,00
7 Simacek, Martin 1997 CZE  PK Slavia VS Plzen 00:52,71
8 MoBler, Michael 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:53,70
9 Kristofik, Martin 1998 SVK  Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel 00:54,90

event 35 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 8
0 Kulova, Jana 2001 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 02:29,44
1 Yazici, Ayse Ezgi 1994 TUR  SC Galatasaray Istanbul 02:27,80
2 Schorkhuber, Nikola 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862 02:25,62
3 Potocka, Tatiana 2001 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:23,02
4  Horska, Kristyna 1997 CZE  Bohemians Praha 02:17,07
5 Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 02:20,44
6 Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT  USV Krems 02:24,70
7 Pichler, Nicole 1995 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:26,46
8 Dillinger, Teresa 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:29,00
9 Schwaiger, Annabelle 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:29,65
preliminary 9
0 Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:29,34
1 Reindl|, Robin 2002 SVK  SK AquaSport Levice 02:27,40
2 Bohinc, Spela 1995 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 02:25,19
3 Hufnagl, Claudia 1996 AUT  USC Graz 02:21,83
4 Gyurinovics, Fanni 2001 HUN  Schwimmteam Ungarn 02:16,50
5 Podmanikova, Andrea 1998 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:19,22
6 Kristan, Gaja 1999 SLO  Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica 02:24,54
7 Gschwentner, Emma 1997 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:26,35
8 Coufalova, Tereza 2000 CZE  TJ Znojmo 02:28,90
9 Wurm, Melissa 1998 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 02:29,60

Das Land l?,\— E‘
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 35 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 10
0 Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 SVK  Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel 02:29,31
1 Wutschitz, Anna 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:26,58
2 Rashid Taghipour, Sara 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:25,00
3 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:21,63
4 Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT  ASV Linz 02:12,09
5 Bartovicova, Barbara 1998 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:18,75
6 Mimovicova, Zuzana 1989 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:23,87
7 Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:26,00
8 Guttmann, Elena 2001 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:28,16
9 Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck 02:29,45

event 36 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 10
0 Krug, Christoph 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:16,14
1 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 02:13,21
2 Oktay, Anil Can 1998 TUR  Fenerbahce 02:11,40
3 Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:08,42
4 Zbogar, Robert 1989 SLO  Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica 02:04,30
5 Havranek, Tomas 1994 CZE Bohemians Praha 02:06,80
6 Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 02:10,54
7 Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:12,88
8 Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT  SK Zirl 02:13,73
9 Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT  ASV Linz 02:18,57

preliminary 11
0 Schmid, Nico 1996 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 02:15,78
1 Somogyi, Filip 1999 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:13,12
2 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:11,15
3 Polach, Marek 1991 CZE  TJ Znojmo 02:06,90
4 Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 02:03,73
5 Bolkvadze, Irakli 1994 GEO  Georgien 02:05,50
6 Fratric, Ivan 1998 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:10,31
7 Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:12,60
8 Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 02:13,34
9 Polcar, Dominik 1998 CZE  PK Slavia VS Plzen 02:18,00

preliminary 12
0 Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:15,26
1 Nussbaumer, Felix 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:13,10
2 Jurjevcic, Nejc 1993 SLO  Plavalni klub Ljubljana 02:10,80
3 Stolz, Elijah 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:06,80
4 Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  Slovenska plavecka federacia 02:00,80
5 Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:05,06
6 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:09,01
7 Yildirim, Murat 1996 TUR  Fenerbahce 02:11,60
8 Bischof, Roman 1996 CZE PK Slavia VS Plzen 02:13,27
9 Rossa, Andreas 1999 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 02:17,78

Das Land l?,\— E‘

Steiermark
-» Sport
Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 15




startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 33 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 1

0

0O N O U DA WN -

9

Haidvogl, Ida
Wocheslander, Mechthild
Geroldinger, Eva

Novak, Hanna

Heider, Catharina

preliminary 2

0

W NO U WN -

9

Preminger, Melissa Hannah
Koinegg, Katharina

Hebar, Clara

Hofstdtter, Lisa

Bajwa, Elisabeth

Cosic, Lara

Walchshofer, Alexa
Demiraca, Ella

Harrich, Mirjam

Kahler, Marlene

preliminary 3

0

00 N O U WN -

9

Zach-Kiesling, Hannah
Axmann, Lisa-Sophie
Nagy, Luca

Olfs, Hannah

Dillice, Helin

Bertram, Laura Valentina
Griinzweig, Lea

Probst, Melina
Grabowski, Julia
Zach-Kiesling, Klara

preliminary 4

0

O 00 N O U1l A W IN -

Waschnig, Stephanie
Wessiak, Nina
Boksan, Boglarka
Grassler, Julia
Krause, Isabella
Weiermair, Franziska
Weirer, Alina
Seeger, Carolin
Hlavicova, Nikola
Seranski, Lorie

2004
2002
2000
2004
1997

2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2002
2001

2005
2003
2005
2000
2002
2003
2003
2001
2004
2005

1998
2002
2003
2002
2001
1998
2002
2003
2001
2004

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
CZE
GER

USC Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Vienna Aquatic SC
USC Graz

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

1. Welser Schwimmklub
1. Welser Schwimmklub
ATUS Graz
SVS-Schwimmen

Vienna Aquatic SC
SV Friesen Wien

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SV Friesen Wien

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

SU Neusied|
Vienna Aquatic SC

Wolfsberg
AT Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

Wolfsberg

SC im Theresianum

SU Stadtwerke Murau
AT Graz

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Plavecky klub Litomerice
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GIRIA|Z

01:45,55
01:37,16
01:31,91
01:29,73
01:26,13
01:26,76
01:29,95
01:32,07
01:42,58

01:25,00
01:23,13
01:22,57
01:20,16
01:19,34
01:19,88
01:21,94
01:22,90
01:24,48
01:25,00

01:18,61
01:15,56
01:14,70
01:14,26
01:13,21
01:13,75
01:14,48
01:14,76
01:16,00
01:18,86
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 33 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 5

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Kralova, Natalia
Kiss, Lilien

Musial, Marlene
Minarovic, Victoria
Haberl, Hannah
Parsch, Nathalie
Appelt, Carmen
Susser, Lisa
Sarosy, Patricia
Stradner, Lisa

preliminary 6

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Firnges, Anouk
Prentler, Laura
Kubikova, Eva
Resatz, Hannah
Farkas, Dora
Tourey, Samira
Brandner, Joanna
Mocker, Noemi
Szikorova, Jana
Toth, Karolina

preliminary 7

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Peyerl, Hanna
Feketeova, Tijana
Hofer, Theresa
Troger, Victoria
Lindner, Miriam
Gasowska, Anna
Werber, Sarah
Zaprianov, Michaela
Lohynova, Natalia
Nussbaumer, Ulla

preliminary 8

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Zimmermann, Kathrin
Wagner, Kata
Bertram, Elena
Hammerl, Marina
Slysko, Klara
Kdnczol, Zsuzsanna
Herring, Lenka Marie
Klicnik, Ivonne
Demiraca, Selma
Anestikova, Katarina

2002
2003
1996
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003

2001
1999
2001
1999
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000
2002

2002
2003
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
2001

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2003
1999
2001
1997
1999

SVK
HUN
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
HUN
AUT

GER
AUT
CZE

AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
AUT
SVK
HUN

AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT

AUT
HUN
GER
GER
AUT
HUN
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK

Aqua City Poprad

Rémai Sport Club

EW Donau SC 1903

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
ATUS Graz

Union SC Eisenstadt

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Rémai Sport Club

Sportvereinigung Leoben

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

ATUS Knittelfeld

Plavecky klub Litomerice
Eisenstadter SU

Schwimmteam Ungarn

SV Wacker Burghausen

ATUS Knittelfeld

SC IKB Innsbruck

KPS Nereus Zilina

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

USV Krems

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

Wolfsberg

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

SV Friesen Wien

SV ThermeNova Kéflach

SV Friesen Wien

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Vienna Aquatic SC

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

SV Wacker Burghausen
Eisenstadter SU

Rémai Sport Club

Zlinsky plavecky klub

ATUS Judenburg

1. Welser Schwimmklub

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

GIRIA|Z
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01:12,10
01:11,47
01:11,25
01:11,03
01:09,80
01:10,50
01:11,23
01:11,40
01:11,65
01:12,76

01:09,67
01:08,56
01:08,40
01:08,28
01:08,00
01:08,00
01:08,36
01:08,45
01:09,31
01:09,76

01:07,33
01:06,93
01:06,75
01:06,66
01:06,43
01:06,52
01:06,69
01:06,82
01:07,29
01:07,69

01:05,97
01:05,60
01:05,56
01:05,00
01:04,71
01:04,87
01:05,30
01:05,57
01:05,92
01:06,41
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 33 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 9

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Campa, Meta
Kulova, Zelmira
Jelinkova, Barbora
Purner, Anna

Laube, Penelope
Stirn, Zana
Untersberger, Madita
Kurcova, Adela
Sauer, Janine
Enkner, Johanna

preliminary 10

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Potocka, Tamara
Waldhart, Hanna
Langerova, Monika
Spreizer, Katharina
Marusicova, Katarina
Tourey, Serena
Dragovic, Mila

Juric, Ivona
Rechberger, Eva
Bozonova, Livia

preliminary 11

0

O 00 N O Ul b W IN -

Coufalova, Tereza
Maurer, Rebecca
Felner, Desiree
HoleSova, Alexandra
Oezgen, Gulsah Sude
Ruttenstock, Franziska
Gloor, Melanie

Birg, Lili

Kassai, Dorottya
Obrovac, Lucija

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
2001
2000
2000

2002
1998
1999
2000
1998
2000
2002
2000
1999
1996

2000
2000
1997
2000
1996
2001
1998
2001
2001
2001

SLO
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
SVK
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK

CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
TUR
AUT
SUI

HUN
HUN
CRO

event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
SU citynet@ Hall

TJ Znojmo

Eisenstadter SU

SC IKB Innsbruck

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
SV Vocklabruck

Plavecky klub Litomerice
ATUS Graz

SportUnion ADM Linz

Aqua City Poprad

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Zlinsky plavecky klub

USC Graz

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SV Wacker Burghausen

Vienna Aquatic SC

SU citynet@ Hall

SU Generali Salzburg

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

TJ Znojmo

ATUS Graz

ASV Wien

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SC Galatasaray Istanbul

SV Vocklabruck

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

Rémai Sport Club

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

PK Medvescak Zagreb

preliminary 1

0

O 0O N O U1 A WN -

Grossler, Lorenzo
Weber, Kilian
Pfusterer, Sebastian

2003
2001
2002

AUT
AUT
AUT

USC Graz
AT Graz
ATUS Graz

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GIRIA|Z

01:04,53
01:04,46
01:04,10
01:04,05
01:03,70
01:04,05
01:04,09
01:04,40
01:04,53
01:04,58

01:03,49
01:03,20
01:02,50
01:02,13
01:01,74
01:02,00
01:02,49
01:02,61
01:03,44
01:03,53

01:01,40
01:01,20
01:00,72
01:00,45
01:00,09
01:00,26
01:00,57
01:01,02
01:01,37
01:01,48
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 2

0 Rauch, Florian
Schnedl, Johann
Lenhart, Patrick
Bajwa, John
Mathelitsch, Maximilian
Wratscko, Péter
Kovats, Gergd
Po6tz, Jonas
Stella, Tazio

9 Von Trotha, Aurel
preliminary 3

0 Schumich, Felix
Horvath-Milvich, Benedek
Engelberger, Lorenz
Djuric, Filip

0 N O U WN -

Kaser, Luis
Nemes, Boldizsar
Orasche, Klemens
Langmaier, Jan
Preminger, Dario Ruben

9 Back, Paul
preliminary 4

0 Spary, Moritz
Schell, Lukas
Kokai, Mark
Wessiak, Timo
Ionescu, Tudor
Trummer, Artemy

0O NO U~ WN

Baumgartner, Moritz
Harrich, Jacob
Kyncl, Benjamin

9 Schramkd, Levente
preliminary 5

0 Schaller, Paul
Rupp, Felix
Imre, Balint
Schumich, Florian
Lang, Florian
Kadnar, Marko
Miinster, Yannick

0 NoO Ul WN

Murg, Maximilian
Szenti, Kristof
Pelyhes, Vilmos

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

2001
2003
1997
2006
2004
2006
1996
2003
2003
2003

2006
2004
2001
2004
2002
2005
2001
2002
2006
2003

2003
2002
2005
2000
2001
2000
2005
2000
2001
2005

2000
2003
2002
2004
2000
2003
2001
2000
2004
2003

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
HUN
HUN

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

Vienna Aquatic SC

USC Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SV Vocklabruck

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

USC Graz

Union SC Eisenstadt
Rémai Sport Club

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Rémai Sport Club
ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC

USC Graz

AT Graz

USC Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
AT Graz

SC im Theresianum

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

ATUS Graz

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Rdémai Sport Club

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

Schwimmteam Ungarn

Union SC Eisenstadt

ATUS Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

ATUS Graz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Rémai Sport Club

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GIRIA[Z

02:05,08
01:42,38
01:51,47

01:32,60
01:25,49
01:20,97
01:20,16
01:20,00
01:20,15
01:20,95
01:23,64
01:30,00
01:41,15

01:18,96
01:16,85
01:16,64
01:15,90
01:14,23
01:15,00
01:16,16
01:16,80
01:16,93
01:19,24

01:13,90
01:12,30
01:12,20
01:11,62
01:11,24
01:11,41
01:12,00
01:12,23
01:12,44
01:14,15
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 6

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Bacak, Jakub

Dexl, Oscar
Wohleser, Maximilian
Bajwa, David

Hiitter, Jan

Arocker, Scipio
Stecher, Markus
Schultes, Raphael
Poduschka, Patrik
Humann, Pascal

preliminary 7

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Pichler, Felix

Pachteu, Marcel
Bertram, Fabio Michael
Eissner, Max

Bamer, Franz Oskar
Ivicic, Anze

Tauber, Ralf

Krivec, Mihovil

Feischl, Florian

Vitek, Simon

preliminary 8

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Steurer, Moritz
Stenglein, Felix
Strohmaier, Sebastian
Heppe, Dominik
Goona, Fehzan
Pinter, Paul

Schepp, Moritz

Jager, Robin

Bayer, Moritz

Jager, Nico

preliminary 9

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Keresztfalvi, Balint
Marx, Tobias
Scheibenbauer, Franz
Schalling, Benjamin
Kolbl, Amir

Fritthum, Benjamin
Grabmaier, Christoph
Ispas, Alexandru
Moser, Benjamin
Prensberger, Paul

2001
2002
1999
2002
2002
2002
1993
2001
2001
2002

2002
1995
2000
1998
1994
2001
1999
2000
2000
1997

2002
2002
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
1999

2000
1999
2002
2003
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
1999

CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Plavecky klub Litomerice
ATUS Graz

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC

USC Graz

SU Médling

ATUS Graz

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
ATUS Graz

Union SC Eisenstadt

USV Krems
SV St.Veit / Glan

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

ATUS Graz
SC Diana Wien

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

ATUS Judenburg
ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
SVS-Schwimmen

USV Krems

SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

ATUS Graz
SVS-Schwimmen

ATUS Graz

HSV Wr. Neustadt

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Union SC Eisenstadt

SU Médling

Union SC Eisenstadt

Rémai Sport Club

SK Leutasch

SU Médling

Union SC Eisenstadt
USV Krems

SC im Theresianum
Union Siidstadt

SU Generali Salzburg
SV Villach

USC Graz

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GIRIA|Z

01:10,90
01:10,85
01:09,75
01:09,47
01:08,91
01:09,00
01:09,68
01:09,99
01:10,90
01:11,16

01:08,57
01:08,00
01:07,83
01:07,22
01:06,49
01:07,18
01:07,35
01:07,98
01:08,42
01:08,78

01:06,10
01:05,91
01:05,70
01:05,48
01:05,20
01:05,22
01:05,65
01:05,85
01:06,00
01:06,22

01:05,12
01:05,01
01:04,99
01:04,40
01:03,46
01:04,18
01:04,90
01:05,00
01:05,04
01:05,13
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 10

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Heim, Moritz
Barendrecht, Valentin
Frank, Jakob

Dreifke, Sebastian
Pastusan, Adam
Fazlic, Tarik

Eckel, Patrick

Klicnik, Jan

Komma, Fabian
Stiper, Lukas

preliminary 11

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Stanonik, Matic
Schaffer, Florian
Konczol, Janos
Vukovic, Milan

Mohar Salkic, Miha
Cuden, Anze

Fessl, Simon
Bakirhan, Omer Yakup
Imre, Milan

Schocher, Gustav

preliminary 12

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Shurdhaj, Florjan
Zupanc, Rok
Zhaveli, Lum
Milcher, Marco
Melichac, Lukas
Klusal, Martin
Bucher, Simon
Pilhatsch, Stefan
Eisenberger, Konrad
Tremmel, Manuel

preliminary 13

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Rupp, Marco

Condic, Karlo

Cukic, Josip

Walenta, Kelvin
Somogyi, Filip
Neubauer, Florian
Garber, Daniel
Elbahnasawy, Mohamed
Miihlhans, Christoph
Keinrath, Stefan

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
1999

2000
1998
2000
1999
1997
1991
1999
1998
2001
1999

1999
1998
1990
1997
1997
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001

1998
1999
1996
1997
1999
1998
1997
1999
2000
1995

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

SLO
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
TUR
HUN
AUT

AUT
SLO
KOS
AUT
SVK
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

1. Welser Schwimmklub
SV Volksbank Spittal
ASV Wien

USV Krems

Zlinsky plavecky klub

1. Welser Schwimmklub
SU Generali Salzburg
ATUS Judenburg

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
SV Vocklabruck

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
AT Graz

Rémai Sport Club

SV Volksbank Spittal
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
ATUS Knittelfeld
Fenerbahce
Schwimmteam Ungarn
Vienna Aquatic SC

ATUS Knittelfeld

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
Kosovo Swimming Federation
ATUS Knittelfeld

SPK Kupele Piestany

Zlinsky plavecky klub

Tiroler Wassersportverein
USC Graz

ATUS Graz

USV Krems

Wolfsberg

SU Maédling

SV Kapfenberg

ATUS Graz

Slovenska plavecka federacia
Vienna Aquatic SC

SV ThermeNova Koéflach

SC Diana Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld
Eisenstadter SU

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GIR[AZ!

01:03,14
01:02,36
01:02,04
01:01,84
01:00,40
01:01,04
01:02,00
01:02,29
01:02,89
01:03,42

01:00,04
00:59,98
00:59,64
00:59,45
00:59,26
00:59,35
00:59,49
00:59,70
01:00,00
01:00,16

00:58,89
00:58,76
00:58,37
00:58,14
00:58,00
00:58,05
00:58,25
00:58,65
00:58,80
00:59,21

00:57,90
00:57,75
00:57,34
00:57,10
00:56,76
00:56,86
00:57,34
00:57,53
00:57,82
00:57,94
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 14
0 Wurzer, Stefan 1995 AUT  SC Diana Wien 00:56,58
1 Krug, Christoph 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:55,99
2 Lechner, Maximilian 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:55,79
3 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 00:55,26
4 Habjan, Aljosa 1997 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 00:55,05
5  Zelikovsky, Tomas 2000 SVK  KP Spisska Nova Ves 00:55,21
6 Popelka, Simon 1999 SVK  Orva Bratislava 00:55,50
7 Straussberger, Niklaus 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:55,84
8 Setek, Stepan 1990 CZE  Neptun Masters 00:56,54
9 Hejlicek, Viktor 1999 CZE  Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 00:56,70

event 35 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 1
0
1
2 Droscher, Christina 1998 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
3 Preminger, Melissa Hannah 2004 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 04:20,81
4 Zach-Kiesling, Hannah 2005 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:44,62
5 Zach-Kiesling, Klara 2005 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:56,29
6 Droscher, Alexandra 2000 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
7 Harrich, Mirjam 2002 AUT  ATUS Graz
8
9

preliminary 2
0 Hebar, Clara 2002 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:31,72
1 Olfs, Hannah 2000 GER SV Fiirstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 03:25,60
2 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 03:24,86
3 Backenberger, Julia 2002 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau 03:09,45
4 Seranski, Lorie 2004 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 03:08,41
5 Boksan, Boglarka 2003 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 03:08,81
6 Wessiak, Nina 2002 AUT AT Graz 03:21,05
7 Bertram, Laura Valentina 2003 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 03:25,02
8 Cosic, Lara 2004 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 03:25,84
9 Probst, Melina 2001 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 03:43,00

preliminary 3
0 Seeger, Carolin 2003 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 03:07,00
1 Kralova, Natalia 2002 SVK  Aqua City Poprad 03:00,73
2 Téth, Karolina 2002 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 02:57,65
3 Kubikova, Eva 2001 CZE  Plavecky klub Litomerice 02:56,20
4 Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:55,17
5 Firnges, Nele 2003 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 02:56,00
6 Stradner, Lisa 2003 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 02:57,37
7 Kophazi, Anett 2002 HUN  Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 02:59,10
8 Grassler, Julia 2002 AUT  Wolfsberg 03:06,02
9 Weirer, Alina 2002 AUT AT Graz 03:07,35

Das Land l?,\— E‘
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 35 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 4

0 Parsch, Nathalie
Sarosy, Patricia
Schattleitner, Victoria
Firnges, Anouk
Ulm, Victoria
Langmann, Lena
Kurcova, Adela
Reichsthaler, Anna-Chiara
Lutz, Sophie

9 Hengstenberger, Carina
preliminary 5

0 Wagner, Kata
Farkas, Dora
Krammer, Alina
Grabowski, Lena

0 N O U WN -

Lindner, Miriam
Kdnczol, Zsuzsanna
Maurer, Rebecca
Tourey, Samira
Luckner, Lara

9 Herring, Lenka Marie
preliminary 6

0 Leu, Emma
Kosir, Manca
Hackl, Emilia
Unterzaucher, Patricia
Ulipova, Michaela
Lepicova, Adela

0O NO U~ WN

Moser, Lena
Hammerl, Marina
Ungerbdck, Linda
9 Bohmova, Ema
preliminary 7
0 Enkner, Johanna

0 NoO Ul WN

Horvath, Zsofia
Heim, Sarah
Gyurko, Virag
Purner, Tina
Hyblerova, Adela
Simkova, Karolina
Bird, Lili

Beckers, Sophia
Medizevec, Adriana

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2001

2000
2003
2002
2002
2000
2003
2000
2002
2000
1999

2001
1997
2000
1998
1997
2001
1999
2001
2000
1999

2000
2001
1998
1998
1998
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999

AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER

HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
CZE

AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
GER
AUT
SVK

AUT
HUN
SUI

AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
HUN
GER
SLO

Union SC Eisenstadt
Rémai Sport Club
Sportvereinigung Leoben
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Vienna Aquatic SC

SV ThermeNova Koflach
Plavecky klub Litomerice
ATUS Judenburg
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Schwimmteam Ungarn
SVS-Schwimmen

SU Neusied|

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Rémai Sport Club

ATUS Graz

SV Wacker Burghausen

SU citynet@ Hall

Zlinsky plavecky klub

SC Diana Wien

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Spittal

PK Slavia VS Plzen

Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
Sportvereinigung Leoben

SV Wacker Burghausen

SC Diana Wien

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SportUnion ADM Linz

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SV-Simmering

Eisenstadter SU

TJ Znojmo

Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
Rémai Sport Club

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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GIRIA|Z

02:51,65
02:50,56
02:49,34
02:48,76
02:44,52
02:45,34
02:49,24
02:50,55
02:51,10
02:54,43

02:43,48
02:42,00
02:41,84
02:41,13
02:39,78
02:40,90
02:41,69
02:42,00
02:42,39
02:43,77

02:38,96
02:38,31
02:38,00
02:35,43
02:34,26
02:34,50
02:37,27
02:38,00
02:38,33
02:39,44

02:33,92
02:33,26
02:32,15
02:31,39
02:29,90
02:30,20
02:31,82
02:32,40
02:33,89
02:34,11
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 36 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 1

0

0O N O U DA WN -

9

Senft, Raphael
P6tz, Jonas
Schumich, Felix

preliminary 2

0

W NO U WN -

9

Rauch, Florian
Dorosh, Andrey
Baumgartner, Lorenz
Kaser, Luis

Kokai, Mark
Orasche, Klemens
Weber, Kilian
Kovats, Gergo

preliminary 3

0

00 N O U WN -

9

Djuric, Filip
Spary, Moritz
Kratzer, Christian
Krivec, Mihovil
Murg, Maximilian
Dexl, Oscar
Mende, Felix
Kadnar, Markd
Skilich, Julian
Lackner, Mathias

preliminary 4

0

O 00 N O U1l A W IN -

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Szenti, Kristof
Miinster, Yannick
Reiser, Marco
Bajwa, David
Schumich, Florian
Spreizer, Konstantin
Tauber, Ralf
Stecher, Markus
Stenglein, Felix
Humann, Pascal

1998
2003
2006

2001
2003
2006
2002
2005
2001
2001
1996

2004
2003
2001
2000
2000
2002
2002
2003
2001
2003

2004
2001
2000
2002
2004
2002
1999
1993
2002
2002

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
AUT

HUN
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

SV Friesen Wien
ATUS Graz
Union SC Eisenstadt

ATUS Graz
SV Friesen Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

ATUS Graz
AT Graz
SV Vécklabruck

Vienna Aquatic SC
AT Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.
Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

Union Slidstadt
SV Friesen Wien

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic SC
Union SC Eisenstadt
USC Graz

ATUS Judenburg
ATUS Graz

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V.

Union SC Eisenstadt

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

GIRIA|Z

03:45,00
03:18,00
03:31,16

03:15,00
03:11,75
03:07,65
03:04,83
03:01,37
03:03,99
03:05,08
03:08,47
03:13,76
03:16,39

02:57,64
02:56,46
02:55,26
02:53,14
02:51,70
02:51,96
02:54,19
02:56,13
02:56,93
02:59,17
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 36 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 5

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Imre, Balint
Pozhidaev, Alexander
Stefanik, Florian
Marx, Tobias
Schumacher, Oscar
Jager, Nico
Schalling, Benjamin
Mladenovic, Luka
Pichler, Felix
Schultes, Raphael

preliminary 6

0

0O NO U~ WN

9

Amlacher, Kevin
Klicnik, Jan

Sopko, Samuel

Ispas, Alexandru
Poduschka, Sebastian
Rupp, Marco

Moser, Benjamin
Jager, Robin

Astner, David
Stirling, Christopher

preliminary 7

0

0 NoO Ul WN

9

Pauritsch, Johannes
Keresztfalvi, Balint
K6nczol, Janos
Racek, Martin
Fedorcio, Nikolaus
Garber, Daniel

Nigg, Moritz

Vukovic, Milan
Steger, Maximilian
Barendrecht, Valentin

preliminary 8

0

O 0 N O Ul b WIN =

Schwomma, Frederik
Pichler, Alexander
Holbling, Alexander
Haider, Stephan
Lenzeder, Patrik
Shurdhaj, Florjan
Vellen, Lucas

Wolf, David

Cukic, Josip

Zupanc, Rok

2002
2001
2003
1999
2001
1999
2003
2004
2002
2001

2000
2001
2001
2002
1999
1998
2002
2002
2002
2002

1997
2000
2000
2002
1999
1997
2000
1999
1998
1999

2000
1994
2001
1999
1999
1999
1998
2000
1996
1998

HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
HUN
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
SLO

Schwimmteam Ungarn
SV Friesen Wien

SU Médling

SK Leutasch
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Union SC Eisenstadt
Union SC Eisenstadt

SU Generali Salzburg
USV Krems

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

SV Volksbank Spittal
ATUS Judenburg
Aqua City Poprad

SU Generali Salzburg
ATUS Graz
Wolfsberg

SV Villach

Union SC Eisenstadt
SU citynet@ Hall

SV Volksbank Spittal

USC Graz

Rdémai Sport Club

Rémai Sport Club

Zlinsky plavecky klub
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV ThermeNova Kéflach
SU citynet@ Hall

SV Volksbank Spittal

USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal

SU Médling

USC Graz

SU Generali Salzburg

SC Diana Wien

SV Vécklabruck

ATUS Knittelfeld

SG Neuss

SK Zirl

SV Kapfenberg

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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GIRIA|Z

02:50,50
02:48,43
02:46,46
02:43,51
02:42,43
02:42,85
02:43,52
02:48,00
02:48,63
02:51,32

02:40,50
02:39,23
02:37,46
02:37,00
02:36,20
02:36,27
02:37,44
02:38,61
02:39,73
02:40,99

02:35,34
02:35,10
02:33,15
02:31,20
02:30,02
02:30,49
02:32,73
02:34,32
02:35,30
02:36,00

02:28,99
02:28,15
02:27,00
02:24,45
02:23,54
02:23,61
02:26,43
02:27,89
02:28,87
02:29,62
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startlist 17.04.-19.04.2015, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2015 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 36 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 9

0

O 0O N O Ul D WN -

Mandl, Nikolaus
Hejlicek, Viktor
Imre, Milan
Kunishio, Musashi
Pichler, August
Jaksche, Alexander
Simon, Fabid
Scherer, Michael
Cuden, Anze
Gladek, Mark

1993
1999
2001
2000
1998
1998
1999
1999
1991
1998

AUT
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
SLO

ATUS Graz

Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
Schwimmteam Ungarn

The Mermaids Wien

AT Graz

Welser TV 1862

Soproni Uszok Baréti Kore Sportegyesiilet
SU Generali Salzburg

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj

&% Das Land

Steiermark GIR {?

-+ St
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02:21,80
02:20,10
02:20,00
02:19,38
02:18,75
02:19,00
02:20,00
02:20,00
02:21,57
02:22,59
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